
 

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE - ODD SEMESTER (2023 – 2024) 

[July 2023 to January 2024] 

All the Teaching and Non-teaching staff is instructed strictly to adhere the following schedule: 

S. 
No. 

Academic Activity V & VII Semester B.E./ 
B.Tech. only 

1. Class notes file verification for UNIT-I 26.7.2023 (Wednesday) 

2. Commencement of Regular Classes 31.7.2023 (Monday) 

3. Class notes file verification for UNIT-II 16.8.2023 (Wednesday) 

4. Class notes file verification for UNIT-III 31.8.2023 (Thursday) 

5. Class Committee & Course Committee Meeting -I 03.9.2023 (Thursday) 

6. Completion of fist Two Units of Syllabus 04.09.2023 (Monday) 

7. Internal Assessment Test – I begins 07.9.2023 (Thursday) 

8. Result & Attendance Reports - Display on Notice Boards 16.9.2023 (Saturday) 

9. Result Analysis Report and ATR for IAT-I 16.9.2023 (Saturday) 

10. Class notes file verification for UNIT-IV 18.9.2023 (Monday) 

11. Class Committee & Course Committee Meeting -II 19.10.2023 (Thursday) 

12. Completion of 3rd& 4th Units of Syllabus 20.10.2023 (Friday) 

13. Internal Assessment Test – II begins 25.10.2023 (Wednesday) 

14. Submission of class notes file with Attainment calculations for the whole subject 30.10.2023 (Monday) 

15. Completion of 5th Unit of Syllabus 03.11.2023 (Friday) 

16. Class Committee & Course Committee Meeting -III 04.11.2023 (Saturday) 

17. Revision of Subjects begins 04.11.2023 (Saturday) 

18. Class notes file verification for UNIT-V 04.11.2023 (Saturday) 

19. Result & Attendance Reports - Display on Notice Boards 06.11.2023 (Monday) 

20. Result Analysis Report and ATR for IAT-II 06.11.2023 (Monday) 

21. Self-Appraisal by Faculty for API 17.11.2023 (Friday) 

22. Last Academic Working Day 17.11.2023 (Friday) 

23. Collection of Student Feedbacks 17.11.2023 (Friday) 

24. Feedback Analysis Report and ATR 18.11.2023 (Saturday) 

25. Final Internal mark & Attendance Report Submission 18.11.2023 (Saturday) 

26. Academic and Administrative Audit by IQAC 18.11.2023 (Saturday) 

27. University Practical Examinations 20.11.2023 (Monday) 

28. University Theory Examinations 29.11.2023 (Wednesday) 

29. Winter Vacation before 17.01.2024 (Wednesday) in two slots 

30. College Re-opening for Students & Staff for the Next Semester (EVEN) 22.01.2024 (Monday) 

 
                                                                                                                                               Principal, DSCET 


